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Competitor(s)

Lexie Murgatroyd
Tyanna Laming
Stephanie Hleck
Jillian Bugar
Emily Hiser

Mya Henson
Kaylin Cound
Shaelyn Reimer
Aleesha Norton
Hailey Deschenes
Chai Sullivan

Club

Port McNeill S.C.
Port McNeill S.C.

Duncan Skating Club

Gold River S.C.
Victoria S.C.

Mt. Arrowsmith S.C.

Juan de Fuca S.C.

Mt. Arrowsmith S.C.

Kerry Park S.C.
Kerry Park S.C.
Comox Valley S.C.

Debbie Murphy

Date:

10-Mar-2012

36th Annual Barbara Rasmussen Memorial Competition

Section

10:57:47AM

Comox Valley Sports Centre

March 9, 2012 to March 11, 2012

Pre-Preliminary Women (Gr. 4)

BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT

Category Result Summary
E

18.02
16.58
15.22
14.90
14.59
13.40
13.01
12.43
11.69
11.67
.77

18.02
16.58
15.22
14.90
14.59
13.40
13.01
12.43
11.69
11.67

7.7

Janice Hunter




